Form 3160-5 (August 1999)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR RUBEAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

/	FORM APPROVED
′	ОМВ NO. 1004-0135
Ex	pires: November 30, 2000

5. Lease Serial No.

NM	٠.	12	171
1917	- 11	. 74	4/1

Do not use this form for	proposals to drill or to re-enter	r an	•	6. If Indian, A	llottee or Tribe Name	
abandoned well. Use For	m 3160-3 (APD) for such prob	osals.				
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE -	Other instructions on reve	erse side	M 3: 37	7. If Unit or C	A/Agreement, Name a	nd/or No.
1. Type of Well				San Juan 2	9-6 Unit	
Oil Well X Gas Well Other		(82)	the world world	8. Well Name		
2. Name of Operator				SJ 29-6 Ur		
Phillips Petroleum Company	3b 1	Phone No. (include are	ea code)	9. API Well N		
3a. Address 5525 Highway 64, NBU 3004, Farmingt		5-599-3454			Pool, or Exploratory A	rea
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Surve					saverde and	
Unit 0, 794' FSL & 1848' FEL				Basin Dake 11. County or		
Section 27, T29N, R6W				Rio Arriba		
12. CHECK APPROPRI	ATE BOX(ES) TO INDICA	TE NATURE OF NO	TICE, REPORT,			
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TYP	E OF ACTION			
X Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deepen	Production	(Start/Resume)	Water Shut-Of	f
_	Alter Casing	Fracture Treat	Reclamatio	n	Well Integrity	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Construction	Recomplet	e	Other Move	<u>d to a</u>
Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans	Plug and Abandon	Temporari	ly Abandon	standard loc	ation_
That Avaidonne Posee	Convert to Injection	Plug Back	Water Disp	posal		•
to the above location making it in Find attached new C102s, cut and ROW with the surface owner. New	fill, map and updat	ed "Surface Use	e Plan". W	MAY 2000	applying for	the
			L. C.	W1.533	M. July	
1 . I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Name (Printed Typed)	Patsy Clugston	Title Sr Re	gulatory/Pr	roration Cl	lerk	
- wax cuixiiii	raisy cruysion	Date 4/28/00	garator Jiri	OI GUIOII O		
TH	IS SPACE FOR FEDERA	AL OR STATE OF	FICE USE			
Approved by		Title EPS			Date 5/3/00)
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title twhich would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereo	to those rights in the subject	t or Office)	L=		
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, and Title 43 U.S.C. Sect States any false, fictitious or fraudylent statements or represe	ion 1212, makes it a crime for	any person knowingly		make to any der	partment or agency of	the Unite

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II 844 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1080 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

1

Form C-102 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office

MOFESSIO!

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

273 ATR 28 TH 3 TAMENDED REPORT

2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT: 100, ¹ Pool Code API Number Blanco Mesaverde 72319 30-039-26343 • Well Number 5 Property Name 4 Property Code 85M SAN JUAN 29-6 UNIT 009257 'Elevation 6317' ¹ Operator Name OGRID No. PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY 017654 10 Surface Location County East/West line North/South line Feet from the Feet from the Lot Idn Township Range Section UL, or lot no. RIO ARRIBA **EAST** 1848' 794' SOUTH 29N 6W 27 0 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface County Feet from the East/West line North/South line Feet from the Lot Idn Range Township UL or lot no. Section 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. 12 Dedicated Acres " Joint or Infill 320 E/2 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION SF-080377 5272.08' S89°58'E 16 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief Patsy Cluston Printed Name Sr. Regulatory Clerk Title 4/24/00 .. Secti 18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION NM-03471 FEE I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat 1960 acres was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me NO0°02'E or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. 04/17/2000 Date of Survey Signature and Scal of Professional Surveyer: 1848 S89°59'E

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 : District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1080 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

State of New Mexico Energy, Mineral & Natural Remurees Department

Form C-102
Revised October 18, 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

MOFESSION

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

AMENDED REPORT

20140 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

'API Number	¹ Puol Cude 71599	Basin Dakota	³ Pool Name	
30-039-26343 • Property Code	³ Property Name SAN JUAN 29-6 UNIT			* Well Number 85M
009257 'OGRID No. 017654		Operator Name PETROLEUM COMPANY		* Elevation 6317 *

10 Surface Location County Feet from the East/West line North/South line Feet from the Range Lot Ida Township UL, or lot no. Section RIO ARRIBA 18481 EAST SOUTH 794 29N 6W 27 0

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface East/West line County Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Lot Idn Range Township UL or lot no. Section O 15 Order No. 14 Consolidation Code " Joint or Infill 12 Dedicated Acres

U 320 E/2 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION SF-080377 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 5272.08 S89°58'E I hereby certify that the information contained herein is 16 true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief Signature Patsy Clagston Printed Name 5280.00 Sr. Regulatory Clerk Title 4-24-00 . . OILCON, DIV Date DIST. 3 27 18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION FEE NM - 03471I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat 1960 acres was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me NO0°02'E or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. 04/17/2000 Date of Survey Signature and Scal of Professional Surveyer: <u> 1848'</u>

S89°59'E

